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Here you will find the menu of Cherry Tree Chippy in Blackburn with Darwen. At the moment, there are 32
dishes and drinks on the menu. The Local Chippy garners a diverse array of customer experiences, showcasing
both satisfaction and disappointment. While many diners praise the generous portions of fish and chips, along
with tasty Chinese options like salt and pepper chicken, others report greasy and underwhelming meals.
Efficiency of staff and cleanliness are commonly lauded, with a few noting fresh, crisp chips and accommodating
service. However, inconsistent quality and occasional subpar dishes leave some customers hesitant. Overall, the
establishment seems to be a convenient pick for quick takeout, yet reliability remains a mixed bag for potential
patrons.
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Morley's American Grill Menu L“E‘i‘el el
Soups Starters

SOUP OF THE DAY LOADED POTATO SKINS (6)
Pasta Main

RAVIOLI PULLED PORK

Main Courses Wine

NACHOS MARSALA

Antipasti Chicken Wings
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM WINGS

Salad American Food
CAESAR MAC AND CHEESE
Snacks Ribs

BRUSCHETTA PRIME RIB

Fish Dishes Wings & Nuggets
FISH FRY CHICKEN WINGS (10)
Starters & Salads Italian

FRENCH FRIES CHICKEN MARSALA
Appetizer Cheese Plate
LOADED FRIES SMOKED GOUDA

Fish Ingredients

SEA BASS PEPPERONI

Chicken Dishes Italian Specialties

BBQ CHICKEN

ARANCINI

$11.7

$10.6

$17.6

$14.1

$16.4
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Flat Breads

BUFFALO MILD OR HOT

Tavern Burgers
THE MORLEY

GRUB TO SHARE

GOUDA CHEESE

Beef's Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

Burger

SOUTHWEST
BLACK AND BLEU

Wraps
TURKEY CLUB WRAP
PRIME RIB POUTINE WRAP

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS

Sauces

RANCH
CHEESE SAUCE

Specialties
MAPLE
PULLED PORK NACHOS

$10.6

$16.4

$1.8

$17.6

$17.6
$17.6

$17.6
$16.4

$17.6
$10.6

Appetizers

MOZZALUNA (4)

WICKED CHICKEN, BEEF

French

POUTINE
FRENCH ONION SOUP

Side Dishes

TATER TOTS
TOTS
ONION RINGS

Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB

CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB
BLT

B.L.T.

Seafood
CALAMARI
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
CRAB CAKES
CRISPY CALAMARI

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN WINGS

TACO

$10.6
$10.6

$1.8

$19.9
$16.4

$15.2

$16.4

Restaurant Category

STEAKHOUSE

$17.6
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ITALIAN
FRENCH
BAR

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR
CRAB CAESAR
COBB SALAD
SALAD

Entrées

FRIED RAVIOLI (10)

SOFT PRETZEL BITES
JALAPENO POPPERS
SOUTHWESTERN EGG ROLLS
BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS (4)
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

ONION RINGS

Ingredients Used

ONION
CHEESE

$16.4 AVOCADO
BACON
CHILI

PORK MEAT
EGG
PARMESAN

FRENCH ONION
$17.6

TACO
BEL
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$1.8
$1.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

BURGER

SALAD
$7.0

$11.7
$10.6
$11.7
$15.2
$18.8

coBB

PANINI

ROAST BEEF

FISH

CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
SOUP

APPETIZER

LOBSTER

$14.1

Morley's American Grill

240 E Orvis St, 13662, Massena,
US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00 =
Tuesday 11:00-21:00

Wednesday 11:00-21:00

Friday 11:00-21:00 —_—
Saturday 11:00-21:00 e
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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